
 

Fall 2019-Summer 2020 
[​Parsons Paris Campus - Only​] 

 

FALL 2019 Dates  
(Degree-/Diploma-seeking Programs) 

Initial Fall Registration Monday, April 1 - Friday, May 31 
Add/Drop Period Begins Thursday, August 1 
Orientation Tuesday, August 20 - Fri. August 23  
First Day of Class  Monday, August 26  
Last Day of Add/Drop Period  Monday, September 9 
Withdrawal Period Begins Tuesday, September 10 
Fall Break – No Classes – Building Closed  Saturday, October 26 - Sunday. November 3  
Initial Spring 2020 Registration  Monday November 4 - Friday, December 20 
Armistice Day – No Classes – Building Closed  Monday, November 11 
Last day to Withdraw Sunday, November 17 
Last day of Classes Monday, December 16 
Winter Break – Building Closed  Thursday December 19 - Wedn., January 8, 2020 

(Students’ first day of class on January 20) 
Fall 2019 Degree Conferral Date Tuesday, December 31 

SPRING 2020 Dates  
(Degree-/Diploma-seeking Programs) 

Add/Drop Period Begins Thursday, January 2 
Orientation Thursday, January 16 - Friday, January 17  
First Day of Class  Monday, January 20  
Last Day of Add/Drop Period  Monday, February 3 
Withdrawal Period Begins Tuesday, February 4 
Spring Break – No Classes  Monday, March 16 - Sunday March 22 
Make-up for Friday, May 1st Saturday, March 28 
Initial Fall 2020 Registration  Monday, March 30 -Friday May 29 
Last day to Withdraw Sunday, April 12  
Easter Monday - No Classes Monday, April 13 
Labor Day - No Classes – Building Closed  Friday, May 1 
Make-up for Monday,  April 13th Saturday, May 9 
Last Day of Classes Monday, May 11 
Commencement Activities Wednesday, May 13 - Friday, May 15 
Commencement Friday, May 15 
Spring 2020 Degree Conferral Date Sunday, May 31 

SUMMER 2020  Dates 
(Degree-/Diploma-seeking Programs) 

Summer Session I Housing Move-in Friday, May 29 
Summer Session I Orientation Saturday, May 30 
Start of Summer Session I  Monday, June 1 
End of Summer Session I  Friday, June 19 
Paris to Florence: Luxury Design Management - 
Luxury Matters  Monday, June 29 to Friday, July 24 

● Paris Session 
● Florence Session 

Monday, June 29 to Friday, July 10 
Sunday, July 11 to Friday, July 24 

Summer Session II Housing Move-in Friday, June 26 
Summer Session II Orientation Saturday, June 27 

 



 

Start of Summer Session II  Monday, June 29 
End of Summer Session II  Friday, July 17 
Summer Break – School Closed  Friday, July 17 - August 17 
 

 
 


